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Geman Shepherd Dog CIub of Greater Eugene

AII Breed Rally 7TfaIs

Saturday May 22, 2O21 2 」Concひmnf RaI/y T楠ls

Ra/ly Tria/ 1-2021261901 & 771a1 2-2021261902

Sunday May 23I 2021 2 Concurrent Obedience 7Tfals
Obedience 711a/ 1-2021261903 & 771a/ 2-2021261904

PoIk Counfy Fai岬rounds BuiIding C

520 S Pac楯c Hvy S, RickreaI′ OR 97371

EVENT SECRETARY

」ud=ames dba My Dogs Gym

1265 Summe「St NE SaIem, OR 97301

(971) 239-5与18　EM: rainspring.mdg@gmaiI,COm

鬱誤認監鈍B �CERTiF!CATION 
PermissionisgrantedbytheAmericanKenneiCiubforthe 
holdingofthiseventunderAme「icanKemeIClub「ulesandreguIations. 

GinaDWaIdo,SecIetary 



_11　1 00　　　69

German Shepherd Dog Ciub of Greater Eugene Ra=y l

Ra看看y

Ra○○y Novice A

Ring: 1 Judge: DebbieAddicoat

JOSEPHiNE BABY GiRL JACKSON. MA72953201 0. 12/20/2017. Bitch・ A=

American Dog. B「eede「: Unknown. By Unknown - Unknown・ Owne「(S): DIXIE

JACKSON, 648 50thAve NW, Salem, OR 97304. Aiso in Beginne「NoviceA

German Shephe「d Dog

lst　　----　　　　　　2nd　一一一一　　　　　　3rd　　一一一〇　　　　　　4th　　○○--

Score Sco「e Sco re Score

AilBreed

l st　　69　　　　　　　2nd　　一一--　　　　　　3 rd　　-一一一　　　　　　4th　　〇〇〇-

Score lOO Sco「e Score Score

TotaiEntries: 1　　　　　　　Tota!Shown: 1

NQ　　　70

_11　1 00　　　72

-I2　　99　　　73

97　　　　75

Ra=y Novice B

Ring: 1 Judge: DebbieAddicoat

SILVERTHORN'S YOU MAKE ME FEEL SO YOUNG. DN50210702. 6/22/2017.

Dog. Be-gian Ma=nois. Breede「‥ AngeIa Silvest「i. By Ca「OuSei-s Western Patriot -

Siivertho「n's D「agon Fi「e. Owner(S)‥ ELAINE ABLEIDINER, 51 12 NE 274th,

Camas, WA 98607. Aiso in NoviceA

OBSIDIAN'S DARK SECRE丁. DN59026301. 6/7/2019. Bitch. Belgian Sheepdog.

B「eede「∴ By ∴ Owne「(S): JOAN HAGAR, 37112 Moss Rock D「, Corva帖S, OR

97330,　AIsoin Novice B

SUNFiRE'S RISE TO THE OCCASiON. SS19221003. 516/2020. Dog. Goiden

Ret「ieve「. B「eede「: MichaeI Book & Mark KuIwich. By Sunfi「e’s Long Hot Summe「

Sunfi「eIs Ea「ly Wa「ning System. Owne「(S): HEA丁HER DAWSON, 140 G「ant St,

Eugene, OR 97402.

AKAi-S D RING SNAFFLE. TS43613301. 8/2712019. Bitch. Pap用On. B「eede「:

Ma「ion Fo「d. By GCH Flinte「s DeiytefuI He「shey Kiss CGC TN - Akai Sema-Stedt

Trip to Pa「is. Owner(s): DARLENE iDEANIE- MORRIS AND MARION FORD, PO

Box211, Shervood, OR 97140. AIso in Ra=y Intermediate



ーI4　　9 7

96

ー13　　9 8

一I2　　96

-I3　　84

ーI1　　97

76

77

71

CH SEGRE-S TEXAS HOLD’EM TKN A丁丁VHMA. SSO2273302. 11/19/2017.

Dog, EngIish Springe「 SpanieI. B「eede「∴ By -. Owne「(S): SUSAN SMI丁H,

DONNA LARSON, MEGAN ARMSTRONG, 7539 Lakeside Dr NE, Sale町OR

97305,

RIEU SHALL WE DANCE. DN60611605. 12/30/2019. Bitch. Aust「alian

Shephe「d. Breeder: Laure E Smith. By GCHB CH Siiverwood Flambe- of Limelite -

Echeion-s Happiiy Keve「 Afte「. Owner(S): VICKY TESHERA AND DR JOSEPH

TESHERA, DVM, 33606 Santiam Highway, Lebanon, OR 97355・ AIso in Begime「

Novice B

CASCA丁A’S FANGO TANGO. SS18283104. 119/2020. Dog. Lagotto

RomagnoIo. B「eede「: Jeannine May. By LKWa=aby - LK SimpIy Red. Owne「(S):

RENEE WiLSON, 2321 Ge「many C「eek Rd, Longview, WA 98632・

Ge「man Shepherd Dog

l st　　-一--　　　　　　　2nd　　〇〇〇〇　　　　　　3 rd　　----　　　　　　4th　　〇〇〇〇

Score Score Sco「e Sco「e

A=B「eed

l st　　72　　　　　　2nd　　73　　　　　　3「d　　71　　　　　4th　　76

Score lOO Score 99　　　　　　Sco「e　98　　　　　　Score 」2Z

TotaIEntries: 7　　　　　　　　TotaIShown: 7

79

80

82

Ra○○y intermediate

Ringこ1 Judge: DebbieAddicoat

TRi-STE-S SPECiAL EDITION. SR97032001. 10/12/2016. Bitch. Eng=sh Sp「inge「

Spaniei, B「eede「∴ By -. Owne「(S): SUSAN SMI丁H AND JORDANNE SMiTH,

7539 Lakeside D「 NE, SaIem, OR 97305.

MISHKASROCKiNTHEHAUS. WS59801608 0. 2/7/2018. Bitch. Rottweile「.

B「eede「: B「ian Hain & Jena Hain. By BIue Diamond’s MonumentaI Gundaha「 -

Luna「 Eclypse Vom Temp=nhaus. Owner(S): MARIETTA ANDERSON, 5209

Wainw「ight Rd, P「inev川e, OR 97754"

丁Rl-S丁E’S MORE MEMORiES. SSO2563406 0. 11/8/2017. Dog. EngIish

Springe「 Spaniel. B「eeder: Judi James & Susan Smith. By CH Wedgwood’s

Remembe「ance -丁「i-Ste’s the Divine Ms. Em. Owner(S): SUSAN SMITH, 7539

Lakeside D「 NE, Saiem, OR 97305.



一14　　7 7

75

ーI2　　94

。11　　98

83 SHYAN-S SHE-S HERE BY MERIT NO丁FAVOR RN BN. SR91137805.

11/28/2015. Bitch, GoIden Retrieve「. B「eeder: Susan Maioch & Tim Maloch. By

GCN CH Shyan’s Blu Christmas - Shyan’s SpeciaI Sec「et・ Owne「(S): BARBARA

WERT, 5751 NE Haystack St, H川Sbo「O, OR 97124. AIso in P「efe「red Novice・

Ra=y Advanced B

117　　　AKAliS D RING SNAFFLE.丁S43613301. 8/27/2019, Bitch. Pap冊On. B「eeder:

Ma「ion Fo「d. By GCH訓nte「s DeIyteful He「Shey Kiss CGC TN - Akai Sema-Stedt

丁「ip to Pa「is. Owne「(S): DARLENE ’DEANIE- MORRIS AND MARiON FORD, PO

Box211, Sherwood, OR 97140. AIso in Ra=y Novice B, Ra=y lnte「mediate

Ge「man Shepherd Dog

l st　　〇〇〇〇　　　　　　　2nd　　----　　　　　　3 rd　　--○○　　　　　　4th　　---輸

Sco「e Sco「e Score Score

A=Breed

l st　　82　　　　　　　2nd　　79　　　　　　3「d　　80　　　　　　4th　　83

Score 97　　　　　　Score 96　　　　　　Score　84　　　　　　Score二ZZ

TotaiEntries: 5　　　　　　　TotalShown: 5

85

87

RaIly Advanced A

Ring: 1 Judge: DebbieAddicoat

BAR M'S LAND TO SEA HIGGiNS. SR89444806. 8/16/2015. Dog. Lab「ado「

Ret「ieve「. B「eeder: Miche=e Howe & Marie Bacca「ie, By GCH CH Poplar Fo「est

Topp Gun MH - Tansy-s Simpiy l「「esistibie CDX RN MH. Owner(S): LILI

LOBiNGiER AND ROBERT LOBINGiER, MICHELLE HOWE, 26229 SW Lab「ousse

Road, SheMood, OR 97140. Jumps 16 inches

COUNTRY STAR HEAR丁OF DiXIE, RN27212304 0. 9I5/2014. Bitch. Ame「ican

Staffo「dshire Te「rie「. B「eede「: AngeIa Brune「 & Stephanie KoIste「・ By CH Toir-

P「estizh You are the Best - CH Orchid-s Against A= Odds. Owner(S): KATHY

S丁UMP, 10130 SE Maiden, Po州and, OR 97266. Jumps 12 inches



German Shepherd Dog

lst　　一〇〇〇　　　　　　2nd　一〇〇〇　　　　　　3「d　　〇〇〇〇　　　　　　4th　　--○○

Sco「e Sco「e Sco 「e Score

AiIB「eed

l st　　87　　　　　　　2nd　　85　　　　　　3rd　　----　　　　　　4th　　一一一一

Sco「e 98　　　　　　Score 94　　　　　　Sco「e Sco「e

TotaiEntries: 2　　　　　　　TotalShown: 2

1I2　100　　88

85　　　90

NQ　　　91

94　　　93

96　　　94

Raiiy Advanced B

Ring: 1 Judge: DebbieAddicoat

BRENNAN'S LUNA. PAL268622 0. 12/1912013. Bitch・ Ge「man Shepherd Dog"

B「eede「: Unknown. By Unknown - Unknown. Owne「(S): ERiKA BRENNAN, 16603 -

35th Av S, Sea丁ax, WA 98188. Jumps 16 inches Aiso in Ra=y Exce=ent B, Ra=y

Master

HiFl-S FLYING BEN BOURREE. DN43357907. 8/2/2015. Dog. AustraIian

Shepherd. B「eede「‥ Heid=verson. By GCH Ch Biue isie’s Bourree - Hifi’s Feathe「

Can Fiy. Owne「(S): JANET R QUINTENS, 1199 SE Ba「be「「yAve, Da=as, OR

97338, Jumps 16 inches

SHYAN-S SHE-S HERE BY MERIT NOT FAVOR RN BN. SR91137805.
11/28I2015. Bitch. Goiden Ret「ieve「. B「eede「: Susan Maioch & Tim MaioGh. By

GCN CH Shyan-s Blu Christmas - Shyan’s Special Sec「et. Owne「(S): BARBARA

WER丁, 5751 NE HaystackSt, H冊Sbo「o, OR 97124. Jumps 16 inches AIso in

Prefe「「ed Novice, RaIly lnte「mediate

lVANLEE LET THE GAMES BEGiN. DN51636002. 10/15/2017. Dog. ShetIand

Sheepdog. B「eede「‥ Wendy Jo Donadio & PameIa Ko「cek" By Gypsy’s IvanLee

I「onside - 1vanLee Mimzicai TwiIight, Owne「(S): KAREN DARLING, 3195 Myma

Ave, Eugene, OR 97404. Jumps 16 inches Aiso in Novice B

PRiSM-S LEAP FiRSTAND BE MERI丁ORIOUS CD RE CCA. SR82276104,

4/20I2014. Bitch. Golden Ret「iever. B「eeder: Robin Bowen. By CH SHR

Dustprint’s W「den OfThe Doubie R CD RE JH WCX CCAVC - CH Gold「uls Yes I

Said Yes I W川Yes Fo「 P「ism CD RN. Owner(S): EMILIE BULLARD, 20576 SW

Lebeau Rd, Shervood, OR 97140. Jumps 16 inches AIso in Ra=y Exce=ent B,

Ra=y Maste「



2021261 901

_11　1 00　　96

。I3　　99　　　97

ABS　　98

87　　　86

ー14　　9 8

SS SWEE丁LiLSUZYQ CDX RM2 RAEAKPAJP MFPT2BP CA BCAATTKP

SWN SiA SHDN RATM CZBP DMAAS CGCA CGCU FDC. SR92855104 0.
4/17I2016, Bitch. Lab「ado「 Ret「iever. B「eede「: Candace Tompkinsw, By JLR

Doubie TroubIe - 4-丁Acres PearI. Owne「(S): ELiZABETH COUZIN, 5368 Sp「inghi=

D「, A-bany, OR 97321. Jumps 16 inches Aiso in Ut冊yA’RalIy Excellent B, RalIy

Maste「

RACH GOLD'N-POINTZZZ REVEL IN HER MERI丁S CDX RM3 RAE2 OAP NJP

XFP CCA CGC. SR74323705‥　Bitch. Golden Ret「ieve「. Breeder: Vonnie

Pete「son & Alyssa Richa「ds・ By CH O丁CH Mo「gen-s L廿Bit of Skyfi「e丁D UDX=

OGM MH27 AX AXJ WCX農具VCX OBHF DDHF OS - Goid’N’Point Bitte「SWeet

Blendzzz RN TD NAP OAWC, Owne「(S): EMILIE BULLARD, 20576 SW Lebeau

Rd, Sherwood, OR 97140. Jumps 16 inches AIso in Ra=y Exce=ent B, Ra=y Maste「

ELOISAWHiPOORWILL RN OAP OJP. DN52386601. 519/2017. Bitch. Belgian
Sheepdog. B「eeder: E巾a Juvakka. By High-Spirited Cataja - EIoisa Syke・

Owner(S): JOAN HAGAR AND DAViD VESELY, 371 12 Moss Rock D「, Corva冊S'

OR 97330" Jumps 16 inches AIso in Novice B

SHADE MOUNTAiN-S HYAK KAHMOOKS. SR80944407. 11/26/2013. Dog・

Ge「man Shorthai「ed Pointe「, B「eeder: B Abraham & R St「aight. By GCH CH

StarfieIds GI Joe BuIkIey - GCH CH Shade Mountain’s Tw帥ght Dance「" Owner(S):

RENEE WiLSON AND B ABRAHAM, 2321 Ge「many C「eek Rd, Longview, WA

98632. Jumps 16 inches

101　1VANLEE MADE TO ORDER CDX PCDX BN GN GO RM RAE2. DN32247303"

9/2/2011. Dog" Shetiand Sheepdog. B「eede「‥ Pameia & Michael Ko「Cek. By CH

Charba「's Masque「ade NAJ - ivanLee Festivai of Lights・ Owne「(S): SHERI L

SCHLORMAN, DVM, PO Box733, C「esweiI, OR. Jumps 12 inches Aiso in Ra=y

ExceiIent B, Ra=y Master

91　　102

96　　　1 04

87　　　108

COA丁TAILS CiNCH AX AXS RAE RM TKP. DN40562201 0. 4/2O/2014. Dog.

Miniatu「e Ame「ican Shephe「d. B「eede「‥ Heidi Saiino" By Pocket’s Sizzle N Red

Hot- PieasantWoods AToy4 U. Owne「(S): DARLENE ’DEANIE’MORRiS, PO

Box211, Shervood, OR 97140. Jumps 12 inches Aiso in Ra=y Exce=entB, Rally

Master

iVANLEE IT-S ABOU丁TIME BN Ri CGC丁KN. DN50383502. 5/2212017. Dog.

ShetIand Sheepdog. Breede「∴ By 〇 ・ Owne「(S): SHERi L SCHLORMAN, PO Box

733, Cresweli, OR. Jumps 12 inches AIso in P「eferred Novice

GRACEPOINT SAY HELLO KALI BN RM RAE. TSO5295602. 11/7/2010. Bitch.
Pap川on. B「eede「∴ By一. Owne「(S): BETTY BROWN, 12814 NE 33「d St,

Vancouve「, WA 98682. Jumps 8 inches AIso in Ra=y Exce=ent B



German Shepherd Dog

l st　　88　　　　　　　2nd　　〇〇〇-　　　　　　　3 「d　　一〇--　　　　　　4th　　----

Score l OO Score Score Score

A=Breed

l st　　96　　　　　　　2nd　　88　　　　　　　3rd　　97　　　　　　4th l OI

Score lOO Sco「e lOO Score　99　　　　　　Score　98

丁otaIEntries: 13　　　　　　　TotaIShown: 12

NQ lO9

四囲困

Ra○○y Exce=ent A

Ringこ1 Judge: DebbieAddicoat

HIDDEN VALLEY MY BONNIE LASSIE. DN43855407. 10/6/2015. Bitch. Bo「de「

Co帖e. B「eeder: Doma Poika. By SuperSun - Hidden Vailey’s Bold Red Rhea.

Owne「(S): DEBRA SLATTERY, 91993 Aiderwood Rd, Coos Bay, OR 97420.

Jumps 16 inches

German Shepherd Dog

l st　　一--一　　　　　　　2nd　　〇一〇〇　　　　　　　3「d　　〇〇〇〇　　　　　　　4th　　--○○

Score Score Sco「e Score

AilBreed

l st　　----　　　　　　　2nd　　-一一〇　　　　　　　3「d　　〇〇〇〇　　　　　　4th　　〇〇〇〇

Sco「e Score Score Score

TotaiEntries: 1　　　　　　　TotalShown: 1



2021 261901

85

1I4　　98

92

ー12　　9 9

96

一I1　　99

一I3　　98

88

52

88

92

94

96

97

Ge「man Shepherd Dog CIub of Greater Eugene

Ra=y Exce○○ent B

Ring: 1 Judge: DebbieAddicoat

KAMEO-S SLAM DUNK. PR20412905. 10/8/2017. Dog, Poodle (Standa「d).

B「eede「: Lo「inda Maxwell & B「enda Tho「pe. By G「aphic D「essage - CH NJoy Good

丁imes at Kameo. Owner(S): RETA BRAY, 7000 NW 23「d Ct, Vancouve「, WA

98665. Jumps 16 inches AIso in Beginner Novice B

BRENNAN'S LUNA. PAL268622 0. 12/19/2013・ Bitch. Ge「man Shepherd Dog・

Breede「: Unknown. By Unknown - Unknown. Owne「(S): ERIKA BRENNAN, 16603葛

35th AvS, Sea丁ax, WA 98188. Jumps 16 inches Aiso in Ra=yAdvanced B) Ra=y

Maste「

CH COLDWA丁ERS THESE SHOES Fi丁JUST FINE RI TKA. SR95211904.

6/24/2016・ Dog・ Ge「man Sho輔ai「ed Pointe「・ B「eeder‥ Kim Abbott & Be「eka

Eichentopf, By CGHG CH VJK-Myst Carbonita’s Ca冊omia Jou「ney - GCH CH

Coldwaters My Deiectable Da「iooney. Owne「(S): LEE GOERTZ, PO Box 291, Brush

Prai「ie, WA 98606. Jumps 16 inches

PRiSM-S LEAP FIRSTAND BE MERi丁ORiOUS CD RE CCA. SR82276104.

4/20/2014. Bitchi Goiden Ret「ieve「. B「eede「: Robin Bowen. By CH SHR

DustprintIs W「den OfThe Doubie R CD RE JH WCX CCAVC - CH GoldruisYes i

Said Yes I Wi= Yes For P「ism CD RN. Owne「(S): EMILiE BULLARD, 20576 SW

Lebeau Rd, Sherwood, OR 97140. Jumps 16 inches Aiso in Ra=yAdvanced B,

Raiiy Maste「

SS SWEET LiLSUZYQ CDX RM2 RAEAKPAJP MFPT2BP CABCAA丁TKP

SWN SiA SHDN RATM CZBP DMAAS CGCA CGCU FDC. SR92855104 0・

4/17/2016. Bitch. Lab「ado「 Ret「ieve「. B「eede「: Candace Tompkinsw. By JLR

Doubie T「ouble - 4-T Ac「es Pea「上Owne「(S): ELiZABETH COUZIN, 5368 Springh=I

D「, AIbany, OR 97321. Jumps 16 inches AIso in Ut掴tyA, Ra=yAdvanced B, Ra=y

Master

RACH GOLD-N-POiN丁ZZZ REVEL iN HER MERITS CDX RM3 RAE2 OAP NJP

XFP CCA CGC. SR74323705‥　Bitch, GoIden Ret「iever. B「eede「: Vonnie

Pete「son & AIyssa Richa「ds. By CH O丁CH Mo「gen’s Lil’Bit of Skyfi「e丁D UDX=

OGM MH27 AX AXJ WCX★★ VCX OBHF DDHF OS - GoId’N’Point Bitte「sweet

BIendzzz RN TD NAP OAWC. Owner(S): EMILiE BULLARD, 20576 SW Lebeau
Rd, Shervood, OR 97140. Jumps 16 inches AIso in Ra=yAdvanced B, Ra=y

Maste「

101　　iVANLEE MADE TO ORDER CDX PCDX BN GN GO RM RAE2. DN32247303.

9/2/2011. Dog・ Shetla=d Sheepdog. B「eede「‥ Pamela & Michael Ko「cek. By CH

Cha「ba「’s Masque「ade NAJ - lvanLee Festival of Lights. Owne「(S): SHERI L

SCH」ORMAN, DVM, PO Box733, Creswe=, OR. Jumps 12 inches AIso in Ra=y

Advanced B, Ra=y Master

102 COA丁TAiLS CiNCH AXAXS RAE RM TKP. DN40562201 0. 4120/2014. Dog.

Miniatu「e Ame「ican Shepherd. B「eede「: Heidi Saiino. By Pocket’s Sizzie N Red

Hot - PleasantWoodsAToy4 ∪○ ○wne「(S): DARLENE ’DEANIE- MORRiS, PO

Box211, Shervood, OR 97140. Jumps 12 inches Aiso in Ra11yAdvanced B, Ra=y

Maste「



80　　106

80　　　108

CH PACH AQUEUS KEY TO PARADYCE UD PCDX BN RA FDC MX MXJ MXP3

MXPB MJP3 MJPB PAXXF XFP T2BP RA丁CH CGC TKAATT. SR84632104.

2/24/2014. Dog. Nova Scotia Duck丁o冊g Ret「ieve「. B「eede「: Danika & MichaeI

Bannasch. By CH Agueus Hop to lt MH AX MXJ T2B RATCH - CH Keepsake’s

Game on the Agueus. Owne「(S): VANDY ESCHE, 1250 NE G「eenswo「d D「.

HiIIsbo「o, OR 97124. Jumps 12 inches

GRACEPOINT SAY HELLO KALI BN RM RAE. TSO5295602, 11/7/2010. Bitch,

Papi=on・ B「eede「∴ By 〇 ・ Owne「(S): BETTY BROWN, 12814 NE 33「d St,

Vancouve「, WA 98682. Jumps 8 inches Aiso in Ra=yAdvanced B

German Shephe「d Dog

l st　　88　　　　　　　　2nd　　--○○　　　　　　　3rd　　-○○-　　　　　　　4th　　--輸-

Score　98　　　　　　　Sco「e Score Score

A= Breed

lst　　97　　　　　　　2nd　　94　　　　　　　3rd l O1　　　　　　4th　　88

Score　99　　　　　　　Score　99　　　　　　　Score　98　　　　　　　Score　98

TotalEntries: 10　　　　　　　TotalShown: 10

113　　96　　　88

77　　　89

ABS　　94

ーI2　　96　　　9 5

Ra○○y Master

Ring: 1 Judge: DebbieAddicoat

BRENNAN-S LUNA. PAL268622 0. 12/19/2013. Bitch. Ge「man Shepherd Dog.

Breeder: Unknown. By Unknown - Unknown. Owne「(S): ERIKA BRENNAN, 16603 -

35thAvS, Sea丁ax, WA 98188. Jumps 16 inches AIso in Ra=yAdvanced B, Ra=y

Exceilent B

Mi丁CHELL’S TOBY. MA32962601 0. 9/11/2011. Dog. A= Ame「ican Dog.

Breede「: Unknown, By Unknown一Unknown. Owne「(S): JANET MiTCHELL, 83143

丁e「「ito「iaI Hwy, Eugene, OR 97405. Jumps 16 inches

PRISM’S LEAP FiRSTAND BE MERi丁ORIOUS CD RE CCA. SR82276104.

4/2012014. Bitch, Golden Ret「ieve「. B「eede「: Robin Bowen. By CH SHR

Dustp「int’s W「den OfThe DoubIe R CD RE JH WCX CCAVC - CH Goid「uis Yes I

Said Yes I W川Yes For P「ism CD RN. Owner(S): EMiLiE BULLARD, 20576 SW

Lebeau Rd, Sherwood, OR 97140. Jumps 16 inches AIso in RaIlyAdvanced B,

Ra=y Exce=ent B

LOVE-S TiGER RN BN. SR95672605 0. 9/12/2016・ Bitch. Labrado「 Retriever.

Breeder: Unknown. By Love’s Cuda Blue Gage - Loves Super Sta「. Owner(S):

KA丁HY SUGi丁ANi, 37087 Wheeie「 Rd, Pieasant H町OR 97455. Jumps 16 inches



89　　　96

ABS　　97

90　　　100

German Shephe「d Dog CIub of Greater Eugene

SS SWEET LiL SUZYQ CDX RM2 RAEAKPAJP MFPT2BP CABCAATTKP
SWN SiASHDN RATM CZBP DMAAS CGCACGCU FDCi SR92855104 0.
4/17/2016. Bitch. Labrador Retrieve「. B「eeder: Candace Tompkinsw, By JLR

DoubIe T「oubie - 4-丁Acres Pea「i. Owne「(S): ELIZABE丁H COUZiN, 5368 Sp「inghiIi

D「, Aibany, OR 97321. Jumps 16 inches Aiso in Ut掴tyA, Ra=yAdvanced B, Ra=y

Exceilent B

RACH GOLD’N’POIN丁ZZZ REVEL iN HER MERiTS CDX RM3 RAE2 OAP NJP

XFP CCA CGC. SR74323705. . Bitch. Golden Retrieve「. Breeder: Vonnie

Peterson & Aiyssa Richa「ds. By CH O丁CH Mo「gen’s L廿Bit of Skyfi「e丁D UDX=

OGM MH27 AX AXJ WCX★★ VCX OBHF DDHF OS - Goid’N’Point Bitte「sweet

Blendzzz RN TD NAP OAWC" Owne「(S): EMILIE BULLARD, 20576 SW Lebeau

Rd, Sherwood, OR 97140. Jumps 16 inches AIso in Ra=yAdvanced B, Ra=y

Exce=ent B

CLAR10N POLO NUMBER2. PR17820402. 3/21/2014. Dog. PoodIe. B「eeder: A

Kemedy, Kiang, VigiI. By CH CIa「ion Ka「adaIe Do「me=o - Ch Clarion Countdown.

Owne「(S): RENEE WiLSON, 2321 Ge「many C「eek Rd, Longview, WA 98632.

Jumps 12 inches

87　　　101　　　1VANLEE MADE TO ORDER CDX PCDX BN GN GO RM RAE2. DN32247303.

9I2/2011. Dog. Shetiand Sheepdog, Breeder: Pamela & Michael Korcek. By CH

Cha「ba「’s Masque「ade NAJ - IvanLee Festivai of Lights. Owne「(S): SHERI L

SCHLORMAN, DVM, PO Box733, CresweII, OR. Jumps 12 inches AIso in Ra=y

Advanced B, Ra=y Exce=ent B

ーI4　　91　　1 02

77　　　103

ー11　　97　　　1 05

NQ lO7

COA丁TAiLS CINCH AXAXS RAE RM TKP. DN40562201 0. 4I20/2014. Dog.

Miniature Ame「ican Shepherd. Breeder: Heidi Sa=no. By Pocket’s Sizzie N Red

Hot- PieasantWoods A Toy4 U. Owne「(S): DARLENE ’DEANIE’MORRiS, PO

Box211, Shervood, OR 97140. Jumps 12 inches Aiso in Ra=yAdvanced B, Ra=y

Exce=ent B

丁Rl-S丁E’S THE DlViNE MS. EM. SR64756501 0. 8/23/2010. Bitch. English

Sp「inge「 Spanie上Breeder: Pat Kent & Susan Smith. By Unknown - Unknown.

Owne「(S): JUDI JAMES, 1265 Summe「St NE, Salem, OR 97301. Jumps 12

inches

PEPPERMiNT PA丁丁Y UDX2 OMI BN RE BCAT. PAL261317. 6/25/2013. Bitch.

Bo「de「 Co冊e. B「eede「: Patty NichoIas DVM. By OTCH Redtop DoubIe Your

PIeasure UDX3 OM8 RAE FDC - O丁CH Cedar Reese’s Pieces VCDI UDX8 OGM

RE NF. Owner(S): JiLL FAULMANN, 20405 SW 216th Piace, Sherwood, OR
97140. Jumps 12 inches

PIZAZ PERSERVERE AND PREVAiL W/ NiCiDC. TSlO659702. 2/12/2012, Dog,
Pap=Ion. Breeder∴ By葛. Owne「(S): DEE PIGMAN, 12814 NE 33rd St, Vancouve「,

WA 98682. Jumps 8 inches



Raiiy High

S peciarty

Ge「man Shepherd Dog Ciub of G「eate「 Eugene

German Shepherd Dog

lst　　88　　　　　　2nd　-一〇〇　　　　　3rd一一。二二

Score　96　　　　　　　Score Score

A= B「eed

lst l O5　　　　　　　2nd　　95　　　　　　　3rd　　88

Score　97　　　　　　　　Score　96　　　　　　　Score　96

TotalEnt「ies: 12　　　　　　　　TotalShown: 10

d一

Rally High Com

Breed

-Ail

4th　　〇〇〇〇

Score

4th　「 O2

Sco「e　91



H子ghest Combined Score Winners

Ra/ly 77ta/ 1-2021261901

締器霊悪書盤n譜Fa霊畳語鷲。害悪ned score 198

Highest Tripie Score Winners
Ra/ly 77fa/ 1-2021261901

箭器譜悪書盤書誌F霊出品謂霊講皆ned sco「e 198

Highest Combined Score Wimers

German Shepherd Dog: Brennan’s Luna #88　combined score 198

Al看Breed: SSSweet L= SuzyQ#96 Combined Score 198

Highest T「iple Score Winners

RaIly 77ta/ 2-2021261 902

GermanShephe「d Dog: Brennan’s Luna#88　combined sco「e 296

A= Breed: SS Sweet Lil Suzy Q#96 Combined Score 298


